Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Ifaz
Maruf Hossen
Nahid
Rahat
RH
Rony
Sakib
Tabib

Tanim

July-2024

Generate time 2024-08-14 23:33:10 (BST)

Nothing

Summary

Month Summary

9,864.00
0.00
123.00
80.20
9,864.00
9,972.00
0.00
108.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10.00 801.95 958.00 0.00
33.00 2,646.44 1,725.00 0.00
36.00 2,887.02 2,408.00 0.00
21.00 1,684.10 1,896.00 0.00
5.00 400.98 500.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2.00 160.39 760.00 0.00
16.00 1,283.12 1,725.00 0.00

Total Cost

0.00
801.95
2,646.44
2,887.02
1,684.10
400.98
0.00
160.39

1,283.12

Due

0.00

156.05

-921.44

-479.02

211.90

99.02

0.00

599.61

441.88



Name

RH

Rahat

Rony

Tabib

Nahid

Maruf Hossen
Tanim

Total

Name
Nahid
Rahat

Rahat

Name
Ifaz
Maruf Hossen
Nahid
Rahat
RH
Rony
Sakib
Tabib

Tanim

Date Product
2024-07-24 A
2024-07-24 A

2024-07-16  Chaler bostat+ oil+ onion+ potato

Amount

1896

2408

500

760

1725

958

1725

9972

Join date

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

2024-05-24

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

2024-05-25

Amount

225

298

2321



Rahat

Rahat

RH

Rahat

Maruf Hossen
Nahid

Nahid

Tanim

RH

Maruf Hossen
Rony

RH

Rony

Maruf Hossen
Nahid

Rahat

Nahid

Nahid

Rahat

Tanim

Rahat

RH

Name

2024-07-16

2024-07-15

2024-07-15

2024-07-14

2024-07-14

2024-07-14

2024-07-13

2024-07-12

2024-07-12

2024-07-11

2024-07-10

2024-07-10

2024-07-10

2024-07-08

2024-07-07

2024-07-06

2024-07-05

2024-07-05

2024-07-03

2024-07-02

2024-07-01

2024-07-01

Date

murgi+ sobji

dal

fish

dim

Murgi

Lentil yoghurt

rice onion chicks milk chili ginger oil roast spice jira powder potato
Loittafish chal Dal fish masala Shutki

Dim

Fish Onion Rice Oil Bendi CNG

jira, Roshun,Dal

Murgi-200 Kumda-60 Morich-10

A

Murgi Rice Turmeric garlic Sashi

egg ail

shutki-130 pepe-40

€99

fish fish2 dherosh alu morich dhonia chal peyaj+moshlachal
chal+murgi+moslat+extra chal + salt+drinks

chal dal murgi Alu moshla

chal-100 dim-63 au-60 mosla-10 rosun-20

Chal-2K g Oil-1L tr Peyaj-1Kg Fish-130 Vendi-50 Vim-10 Morich-20

Tota

Other Purchases

Product

Total

Meal Chart

Amount

0

328

30

180

40

265

115

767

610

26

539

158

270

405

400

126

170

13

670

518

530

263

597

9864



Name

Rahat

Nahid

Name

Tanim

RH

Rahat

Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Name

RH

Rahat

Nahid

Name

Tanim

RH

Rahat

Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Name

Tanim

RH

Rahat

Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Breakfast

0

0

Breakfast

Breakfast

0

0

0

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-07-22

2024-07-17

2024-07-16

2024-07-15

2024-07-14

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Tanim
RH
Rahat

Nahid

Name
Tanim
Rony
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Name
Tanim
Rony
RH
Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Name
Tanim
Rony
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-07-13

2024-07-12

2024-0/7-11

2024-07-10

2024-07-09

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Tanim
Rony
Rahat

Nahid

Name
Tanim
Rahat

Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Name
Tanim
Rahat

Nahid

Name
Tanim
Rahat

Nahid

Name
Tanim
Rahat

Nahid

Name
Tanim

Nahid

Breakfast

2024-07-08

Breakfast

2024-07-07

Breakfast
0
0
0
2024-07-06
Breakfast
0
0
0
2024-07-05
Breakfast
0
0
0
2024-07-04
Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name
Tanim
RH
Rahat

Nahid

Name
Tanim
Tabib
Rony
RH
Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Name
Tanim
Tabib
Rony
RH
Rahat
Nahid

Maruf Hossen

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

2024-07-03

2024-07-02

2024-07-01

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



